950 Hoff Road • O’Fallon, MO 63366 • Phone: 636.532.9888 • Fax:636.537.1055
2017
Furniture
Assortment
Catalog
November 13, 2017
Rug Collection
5 x 8 Ft. Handwoven Classic Style Rug

BSWPEG4B - Black
BSWPEG4W - White
• Plastic Seat Wooden Leg Accent Chair
• Heavy Duty Plastic Seat w/ Wood Legs & Steel Hardware
• Material: PP seat beech leg
• Size: 18.11” x 22” x 32.08”
• Includes Floor Protectors
• Maximum Weight Limit 330 lbs
• Simple Assembly Required
20 Order Fax: 636.537.1055
Stainless Steel Folding Work Table
SSTABLEFD
Stainless Steel Work Tables
Stainless Steel Work Tables
with Upturned Edge
SSWT36 - 24 in W x 36 in. L x 26 in. H
SSWT48 - 24 in W x 48 in. L x 26 in. H
• 18 gauge 403 stainless steel top
• Upturn edge height 1.5 inch
• Rounded edges
• Easy to assemble

• Grade 430,
18 Guage stainless steel
• Tabletop 1.0mm thick
• Adjustable leveling feet
• Weight capacity 220 lbs
• Stainless steel table
& legs with galvanized
steel brackets
21Order Phone: 636.532.9888
Stainless Steel Work Tables
SSWTABLE60
SSWTABLE
SSWTABLE36
Stainless Steel Work Tables
SSWTABLE -     24 in W x 48 in. L x 35 in. H
SSWTABLE24 - 24 in W x 24 in. L x 35 in. H
SSWTABLE36 - 24 in W x 36 in. L x 35 in. H
SSWTABLE60 - 24 in W x 60 in. L x 35 in. H
SSWTABLE72 - 24 in W x 72 in. L x 35 in. H
SSWSET - SSWTABLE & SSWSHELF
• 18 gauge 420 stainless steel top
• Adjustable chrome plated shelf
• Rounded edges
• Easy to assemble
• Capacity 330 lbs.
SSWTABLE72
Stainless Steel Work Tables with Casters
SSWTWC36 - 24 in W x 36 in. L x 35 in. H
SSWTWC48 - 24 in W x 48 in. L x 35 in. H
SSWTWC60 - 24 in W x 60 in. L x 35 in. H
SSWTWC72 - 24 in W x 72 in. L x 35 in. H
• 18 gauge 403 stainless steel top
• Four 3 inch locking swivel caster
• Adjustable chrome plated shelf
• Rounded edges

• Indoor/outdoor
• Weather resistant
• Galvanized steel
• 30 in. table height
Stainless Steel Double Wall Mount Shelf
SSDWMS
• Grade 430 S/S (Shelves)
• Shelf Size: 24”x12”
• Shelf Thickness: 1 mm
• Bracket Height: 35.5” (2 pc)
• Galvanized Steel
• Thickness: 1.5mm
• Weight capacity: 88 lbs in total
Stainless Steel Wall Mount Shelf
SSWSHELF - 24 in. x 12 in.
SSWSHELF36 - 36 in. x 12 in.
• Easy to assemble & install
• 132 lbs capacity
• 18 gauge stainless steel
Stainless Steel Bucket Sets
SSB3PK - 3 Piece Set - 1 Medium, 1 Large. 1 XLarge
SSB132SET - Small - 1.32 Gallons / 5 Liters / 5.28 Qt
SSB237SET - Medium - 2.37 Gallons / 9 Liters / 9.51 Qt
SSB422SET - Large - 4.22 Gallons / 16 Liters / 16.9 Qt
SSB528SET - XLarge - 5.28 Gallons / 20 Liters / 21.13 Qt
• Strong stainless handle for easy transport
• Buckets can be nested to save space
• Tough, durable and easy to clean
• Sold as 3 piece sets

RUGs Handwoven Rugs 2
S
SFTABLE/R Soda Style Bar Table  5
SSBST SS Bar Stool  7
SSB132SET SS Buckets - Small 22
SSB237SET SS Buckets - Med 22
SSB3PK SS Buckets - Multi 22
SSB422SET SS Buckets - Large 22
SSB528SET SS Buckets - XL 22
SSBTB SS Bar Table 23
SSDWMS SS Double Shelf 22
SSPWBS SS Work Station 20
SSWMFDT SS Work Bench 22
SSWSET SS Table & Shelf  21
SSWSHELF36 SS Shelf - 36 inch 22
SSWSHELF48 SS Shelf - 48 inch 22
SSWT36/48 SS Uptrun Edge 20
SSWTABLEs SS Tables 21
SSWTABLEFD SS Folding Table  20
SSWTWCs SSTable w/casters  21